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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

'tem.
1880-81.

PETTY SESSIONS COFETS.
£ s. d. £ s. d.

VOTE No. 28.
Petty Sessions Courts 100 0 0

100 0 0Total—Vote No. 2(J

CEIMINAL PEOSECFTIONS.

1

2

VOTE No. 27.
Expenses of Witnesses, and Pees to Crown

Solicitors and Prosecutors
Payment of Jurors under " The Juries Act,

1870"

9,600 0 0

Total—Vote No. 27 ...
1,300 0 0

10,900 0 0

" COEONEES ACT, 1867."

VOTE No. 28.
Eees and Expenses on Inquests ...

Total—Vote No. 28 ...
2,500 0 0

2,500 0 0

CONTINGENCIES.

VOTE No. 29.
Contingencies 4,500 0 0

4;500 0 0Total—Vote No. 29 ...

PEISONS.

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

VOTE No. 30.
Inspector's Office—

Inspector of Prisons
Auckland—Gaoler

Chief Warder
Senior Warder
Storekeeperand Warder
Gatekeeper and Warder
Matron
Assistant Matron
17 Warders, 3 at £130, and 14 at £120

Thames—Gaoler at 10s. per diem
Matron

Russell—■

Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem

600 0

300 0
180 0
150 0
140 0
140 0
100 0
60 0

2,070 0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

10
11

182 10
25 0

0
0

12 155 2 6

13

14

15
16

Tauranga—
Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem

Opotiki—Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem
Gisborne—

Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem
Surgeon

New Plymouth—Surgeon (also Hospitals £37 10s.)
Gaoler
Matron
3 Warders at £110

155 2

155 2

155 2
25 0

6

6
I

6,

17
18
19
20

50 0
150 0
25 0

330 0
8
0
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