Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS	IV	-MINISTER	OF	JUSTICE—continued.

	CHASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUST.						_	
Item.		1880–81.						
	PETTY SESSIONS COURTS.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.	
1	VOTE No. 26. Petty Sessions Courts	100	0	0				
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 26				100	0	0	
	CRIMINAL PROSECUTIONS.							
,	VOTE No. 27.							
1	Expenses of Witnesses, and Fees to Crown Solicitors and Prosecutors	9,600	0	0				
2	Payment of Jurors under "The Juries Act, 1870"	1,300		0				
	Тотац—-Vоте No. 27	,		_	10,900	0	0	
						-	_	
	"CORONERS ACT, 1867."			ļ				
1	VOTE No. 28. Fees and Expenses on Inquests	2,500	0	О				
	Total—Vote No. 28				2,500	0	0	
	CONTINGENCIES.							
	VOTE No. 29.							
1	Contingencies	4,500	0	0				
	Тотац—Vоте No. 29			_	4,500	0	0	
	PRISONS.			į				
	VOTE No. 30.			İ				
1	Inspector's Office— Inspector of Prisons	600	0	0				
2	Auckland-	300	Λ					
3	Gaoler Chief Warder	180	0	0				
4	Senior Warder	150	0	0				
5 6	Storekeeper and Warder	$\begin{array}{c} 140 \\ 140 \end{array}$	0	0				
7	Gatekeeper and Warder Matron	100	0	0				
8	Assistant Matron	60	Ŏ	Ŏ				
9	17 Warders, 3 at £130, and 14 at £120	2,070	0	0				
10	Thames— Goolog et 10s, por diem	182	ın	0				
11	Gaoler at 10s. per diem Matron	$\frac{162}{25}$	0	0				
12	Russell— Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem	155	2	6				
13	Tauranga— Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem	155	2	6				
14	Opotiki— Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem	155	2	6				
15 16	Gasborne— Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem Surgeon	$\begin{array}{c} 155 \\ 25 \end{array}$	$\frac{2}{0}$	6,				
	New Plymouth—	- 5		1				
17 18	Surgeon (also Hospitals £37 10s.)	50 150	0	0				
19	Matron		0	0				
20	3 Warders at £110	330	0	O				
ı				1				